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U-21 Championship
2017/18 30th round, Match #180

Friday, 04.05.2018, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk

8 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

31 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
3 Mchedlidze Emihrad
21 Yedynak Nazar
5 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
24 Nadiradze Luka
19 Yankov Mykyta
8 Helovani Oleksii
33 Kravchuk Andrii
9 Pudy Dmytro
45 Apostoliuk Vladyslav
94 Masikevych Viktor

Substitutes
1 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
17 Holovatenko Andrii
34 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
11 Svynoboi Eduard
32 Hlynianyi Illia
25 Antoniuk Ivan

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

1 Yermolov Daniil
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
3 Ulianov Anatolii (C)
6 Stakhmich Danyil
4 Semotiuk Vladyslav
8 Otisko Bronyslav
10 Tkachenko Mykola
7 Vakula Vladyslav
17 Malyshev Denys
9 Losiev Maksym
14 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
12 Koval Ihor
2 Rohulskyi Dmytro
16 Taranda Vladyslav
15 Chehlov Maksym
18 Rybikov Vladyslav
13 Korniienko Vladyslav
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

Coach
Kovalov Albert

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 30th round, Match #180
Friday, 04.05.2018, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk 8 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
8 Helovani Oleksii 5'

45 Apostoliuk Vladyslav 8'

94 Masikevych Viktor 18'

19 Yankov Mykyta 22'

42' 17 Malyshev Denys

33 Kravchuk Andrii
17 Holovatenko Andrii 46'

46' 9 Losiev Maksym
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

19 Yankov Mykyta 52'

94 Masikevych Viktor
32 Hlynianyi Illia 55'

45 Apostoliuk Vladyslav 55'

32 Hlynianyi Illia 57'

9 Pudy Dmytro 58'

59' 10 Tkachenko Mykola
2 Rohulskyi Dmytro

3 Mchedlidze Emihrad
11 Svynoboi Eduard 61'

9 Pudy Dmytro 62'

45 Apostoliuk Vladyslav
25 Antoniuk Ivan 63'

67' 4 Semotiuk Vladyslav
15 Chehlov Maksym

71' 5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
16 Taranda Vladyslav

31 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
1 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior 75'

32 Hlynianyi Illia 80'

8 Helovani Oleksii 82'

82' 8 Otisko Bronyslav

84' 7 Vakula Vladyslav
13 Korniienko Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 30th round, Match #180
Friday, 04.05.2018, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 28°C. Spectators: 100

«Olimpik» Donetsk 8 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
32 Hlynianyi Illia 88'

21 Yedynak Nazar 90'

90' 11 Nekhaiev Ihor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


